Clinical Clerk Seminar Schedule — Class 2023 ~ Block 5
May 2, 2022 — May 29, 2022

Mon, May 2 0730-0800 CLERK ORIENTATION - Victory 2, Library, Room, 3-2-120
Attendees: Gunn, Kim, Maes, Mattioli, Mertens, Rodriguez, Tomasi
Dr. Y. Koumpan

0800-1200 CLERK SIM SESSION
Medical Building, Surg Skills Lab, 2" Floor, Sim Lab 234D
Attendees: Maes, Mattioli, Tomasi
Dr. J. Chen

Tues, May 3 1600-1645 CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Gunn, Kim, Maes, Mattioli, Mertens, Rodriguez, Tomasi
Informed Consent
Dr. L. Wang

Thurs, May 5 1600-1700 CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Gunn, Kim, Maes, Mattioli, Mertens, Rodriguez, Tomasi
Acute Pain Management
Dr. K. Carten

Mon, May 9 1600-1645 CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Gunn, Kim, Maes, Mattioli, Mertens, Rodriguez, Tomasi
Airway Management and Ventilation Strategies
Dr. M. Cummings

Thurs, May 12 1600-1700 CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Gunn, Kim, Maes, Mattioli, Mertens, Rodriguez, Tomasi
Hyperthermia
Dr. D. Engen

Fri, May 13 1300-1500 MID-ROTATION MEETINGS
Dr. Y. Koumpan

Mon, May 16 0800-1200 CLERK SIM SESSION
Medical Building, Surg Skills Lab, 2" Floor, Sim Lab 234D
Attendees: Gunn, Kim, Mertens, Rodriguez
Dr.

1600-1700 CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, RM 1
Attendees: Gunn, Kim, Maes, Mattioli, Mertens, Rodriguez, Tomasi
Electrolytes Imbalance
Dr. R. Tanzola

Tues, May 17 1600-1645 CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Gunn, Kim, Maes, Mattioli, Mertens, Rodriguez, Tomasi
Hypotension
Dr. S. Ridi

Thurs, May 19 1600-1700 CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Gunn, Kim, Maes, Mattioli, Mertens, Rodriguez, Tomasi
Hypothermia
Dr. Y. Koumpan

Fri, May 27 0900-0945 ANESTHESIA Test

1300 END-ROTATION MEETINGS
Dr. Y. Koumpan



